
NCD-OSZ 2023-2024 Race Schedule
Amended 2024-01-15

QC FIS/NORAM ON FIS CJP/U18 U16 OCUP U16 SQA U14 OCUP U14 SQA U12 U10

01-Jan Monday

02-Jan Tuesday MSLM SL

03-Jan Wednesday MSLM SL

04-Jan Thursday

05-Jan Friday

06-Jan Saturday

07-Jan Sunday

08-Jan Monday

09-Jan Tuesday

10-Jan Wednesday

11-Jan Thursday

12-Jan Friday

13-Jan Saturday

14-Jan Sunday Skills @ MSM 

15-Jan Monday Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont Mealey Cup Camp- Searchmont

16-Jan Tuesday Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont Mealey Cup Camp- Searchmont

17-Jan Wednesday Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont Mealey Cup Camp- Searchmont

18-Jan Thursday Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont Mealey Cup Camp- Searchmont

19-Jan Friday Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont Mealey Cup Race - Searchmont

20-Jan Saturday St. Sauveur SL Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont

21-Jan Sunday MSM GS Camp Fortune SL St. Sauveur SL Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont Mealey Cup Race- Searchmont Skills @ EDE

22-Jan Monday MSM GS Camp Fortune SL

23-Jan Tuesday MSM GS Camp Fortune SL

24-Jan Wednesday MSM GS Camp Fortune SL

25-Jan Thursday

26-Jan Friday

27-Jan Saturday Alpine SL Stoneham GS

28-Jan Sunday Osler ENL GS Stoneham GS

29-Jan Monday

30-Jan Tuesday

31-Jan Wednesday

01-Feb Thursday

02-Feb Friday

03-Feb Saturday Race PSL @ CAS

04-Feb Sunday

05-Feb Monday

06-Feb Tuesday

07-Feb Wednesday

08-Feb Thursday

09-Feb Friday

10-Feb Saturday Sutton SL Race PSL @ CAL

11-Feb Sunday Sutton SL Race St SL @ FOR

12-Feb Monday

13-Feb Tuesday NCSSAA SL High School (FOR)

14-Feb Wednesday NCSSAA GS High School (FOR)

15-Feb Thursday

16-Feb Friday

17-Feb Saturday Bromont / Owls Head

18-Feb Sunday Bromont / Owls Head

19-Feb Monday Bromont / Owls Head

20-Feb Tuesday Bromont / Owls Head

2023-24

Race PSL @ VORRace SL @ FOR

Race GS @ CAL

Speed Camp U14 @ CAL

Speed Camp U14 @ CAL

Speed Camp U14 @ CAL

Race GS @ MSM

Race SL @ CAS Race GS @ CAL

Speed Camp U16 @ MSM 

Speed Camp U16 @ MSM 

Speed Camp U16 @ MSM 

Race SG x2 @ MSM 

Race SG x2 @ MSM Race GS @ EDE



NCD-OSZ 2023-2024 Race Schedule
Amended 2024-01-15

QC FIS/NORAM ON FIS QC CJP/U18 U16 OCUP U16 SQA U14 OCUP U14 SQA U12 U10

21-Feb Wednesday Craigleith SL (W)

22-Feb Thursday Georgian Peaks GS

23-Feb Friday Osler SL (M)

24-Feb Saturday MSA GS Race GS @ MSM

25-Feb Sunday MSA GS Race St SL @ VOR

26-Feb Monday NORAM SL - MSM (M) OFSAA Criterium - Mt Edouard

27-Feb Tuesday NORAM SL - MSM (M) OFSAA Criterium - Mt Edouard

28-Feb Wednesday NORAM GS - MSM (M) Criterium - Mt Edouard

29-Feb Thursday NORAM GS - MSM (M) Criterium - Mt Edouard

01-Mar Friday Criterium - Mt Edouard

02-Mar Saturday Criterium - Mt Edouard Race PSL @ CAS 

03-Mar Sunday Race SL @ FOR

04-Mar Monday

05-Mar Tuesday

06-Mar Wednesday

07-Mar Thursday OCUP - Finals - MSM

08-Mar Friday OCUP - Finals - MSM

09-Mar Saturday Devils Glen  SL OCUP - Finals - MSM Championship Weekend GS @ EDE

10-Mar Sunday Devils Glen SL OCUP - Finals - Fortune SL Championship Weekend SL @ VOR Championship Weekend St SL @ EDE 

11-Mar Monday Devils Glen  PSL OCUP - Finals - Fortune SL Criterium - MSM

12-Mar Tuesday Garceau Georgian Peaks GS Criterium - MSM

13-Mar Wednesday Garceau Georgian Peaks GS OCUP - Finals - Alpine/Craig SG train Criterium - MSM

14-Mar Thursday Garceau / La Reserve OCUP - Finals - Alpine/Craig SG Criterium - MSM

15-Mar Friday Garceau / La Reserve OCUP - Finals - Alpine/Craig GS

16-Mar Saturday La Reserve U18 - Eastern Finals MSLM OCUP - Finals - Alpine/Craig SL

17-Mar Sunday La Reserve U18 - Eastern Finals MSLM OCUP - Finals - Alpine/Craig Dual SQA Regroupement - Le Massif

18-Mar Monday SQA Regroupement - Le Massif

19-Mar Tuesday SQA Regroupement - Le Massif

20-Mar Wednesday

21-Mar Thursday

22-Mar Friday Orford SL/PSL/GS

23-Mar Saturday MSLM SL Orford SL/PSL/GS

24-Mar Sunday MSLM SL Orford SL/PSL/GS

25-Mar Monday

26-Mar Tuesday

27-Mar Wednesday

28-Mar Thursday

29-Mar Friday

30-Mar Saturday Relais / Stoneham Dual @ CAL Can-Am - Sugarloaf Dual @ CAL Dual @ CAL

31-Mar Sunday Relais / Stoneham Dual @ CAL Can-Am - Sugarloaf Dual @ CAL Dual @ CAL

01-Apr Monday Relais / Stoneham

02-Apr Tuesday Relais / Stoneham

03-Apr Wednesday

04-Apr Thursday

05-Apr Friday Defi Alpin Le Relais Defi Alpin Le Relais

06-Apr Saturday Defi Alpin Le Relais Defi Alpin Le Relais

07-Apr Sunday Defi Alpin Le Relais Defi Alpin Le Relais

Regional Race

Out of Region Race

Other

NCD & OSZ Board Approved 2023-12-07

2023-24

SG Training U14 @ CAL

Race SG x2 @ CAL

Race SL @ CAS 

Championship Weekend SL @ EDE

Championship Weekend GS @ MSM

U16 Eastern Nationals - Osler Skills 

U16 Eastern Nationals - Osler SG

Dual @ CAL

Can-Am - Sugarloaf

Can-Am - Sugarloaf

U16 Eastern Nationals - GP GS

U16 Eastern Nationals - Osler SL Championship Weekend GS @ MSM

U16 Eastern Nationals - Osler Team Championship Weekend SL @ FOR

Dual @ CAL 


